Combine four T1 or E1 channels
over a single pair Fibre optic link with
a pair of these Fibre Muxes. The new
muxes offer simple and low-cost
connectivity at distances up to 48 km
(30miles )!
With Fibre optics, your E1 digital
communications also receive the

E1and T1 Fibre Muxes
#10250
Ordering Information
Item Code
E1 Fibre Muxes
E1 Fibre Mux Multimode 850-nm MT1000A-E1-85
E1 Fibre Mux Single-mode 1300-nm MT1000A-E1-13
T1 Fibre Mux
T1 Fibre Mux Multimode 850-nm MT1000A-85
T1 Fibre Mux Single-mode 1300-nm MT1000A-13
port.
These E1 or T1 Fibre Muxes also
provide a full-duplex voice service
channel that enables operators on

Rackmount Kit available.
Two modules for fibre link
Ordering Information
Item Code
Price
E1 Modular Fibre Mux - Base Unit
E1 Modular Fibre Mux Base Unit AC Power MT1060A-E1
E1 Modular Fibre Mux Base Unit DC Power MT1060A-E1-DC
E1 Modular Fibre Mux - Modules
Multimode 850-nm MT1061-85
Single-mode 1300-nm MT1062-13
E1 4 Channel Balanced (120 ohm), R-J45 MT1064-4E1
E1 4 Channel Unbalanced (75 ohm), (2) BNC MT1064-4E1-UB
Fast Ethernet (10/100 Mbps) MT1065-FETH
even have modules for either
balanced or unbalanced E1
connection!
Easy to manage